
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Rogers  (2) at Princeton  (5)
Princeton Boys Varsity,  Saturday, January 12, 2019

511 Ice Arena Drive
Princeton, Minnesota 

Arena: Princeton Ice Arena  Time: 7:07PM - 9:03PM
Official Scorer:  R Chaffer/ D Schroeder  Attendance: VARSITY
RinkWriter licensed to: Princeton Ice Arena

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  17.09.18

Princeton 
Todd Frederick Coaches

Starters
01 Hunter Burian    Jr  G
15 Ryan Meland    So  D
20 Michael Pazdernik    Sr  D
12 Jack Southard    Jr  F
27 Carver Huber    So  F
06 Matthew Swanson    Sr  F

Rogers 
Todd Weisjahn

Starters
30 Nathaniel Johnston    Sr  G
03 Joseph Moss    Jr  D
15 Mitchell Becker    Sr  D
08 Braden Hamann    So  D
02 Aaron Schmidt    Sr  F
12 Justin Grudem    Sr  F

Alternates Alternates
02 Ethan Stewart    So  D
03 Ray Anderson    Jr  D
05 Dylan Cook    So  F
07 Carter Flor    Sr  F
08 Tyler Bergland    So  D
09 Tyler Danielson    Jr  F
13 Blake Smith    So  F
16 Austin Sanford    Sr  F
18 Bryce Lehr    Sr  F
19 Nico Piehl    So  F
22 Cole Kockelman    Jr  F
24 Cade Wyluda    Sr  D
28 Weston Leverty    Sr  F
31 Owen Mason    Sr  G

14 Tanner Weis    So  F
16 Charles Levis    Jr  F
17 Grant Greni    So  F
18 Robert Bjorgan    Jr  F
19 Jake Jenson    Jr  F
22 Jacob Scharber    Jr  D
23 Ryan Streeter    Jr  D
24 Luke Nelson    Sr  F
27 Dylan Timm    Sr  F
33 Patric Loeffler    Jr  G
36 Jack Peluf    Jr  F

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

P

R

Shots on Goal

P

R

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

P

R

 9 

 16 

 2 

 0 

 8 

 12 

 0 

 1 

 13 

 15 

 3 

 1 

 30 

 43 

 5 

 2 

Penalties Power Plays

P

R

 7 14:00 2 3:02  0  0  1 

 3 6:00 6 10:18  1  0  0 

P- 01 Hunter Burian  

P- 31 Owen Mason  

R- 30 Nathaniel Johnston  

R- 33 Patric Loeffler  

3 51:00 16 16 12 11 15 14  43  41

3 51:00 9 7 8 8 13 11  30  26

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

SignaturePenalties Goals GWG:  P 12 Jack Southard   3:58  Per 3

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 9:43 P ES 27 Carver Huber 06 Matthew Swanson 12 Jack Southard

R 02 Aaron Schmidt Cross Checking (2) 1 10:26

1 12:57 P ES 07 Carter Flor 09 Tyler Danielson 15 Ryan Meland

P 27 Carver Huber High Sticking (2) 1 14:51

R 02 Aaron Schmidt Roughing  (2) 2 11:25

P 05 Dylan Cook Roughing  (2) 2 11:25

2 14:11 R ES 15 Mitchell Becker

P 28 Weston Leverty Slashing (2) 2 14:18

3 3:58 P ES 12 Jack Southard 06 Matthew Swanson

P 08 Tyler Bergland Tripping (2) 3 5:03

P 24 Cade Wyluda Slashing (2) 3 6:19

3 6:44 R PP 27 Dylan Timm 15 Mitchell Becker 02 Aaron Schmidt

P 07 Carter Flor Roughing (2) 3 9:10

R 19 Jake Jenson Hooking (2) 3 10:12

3 10:17 P ES 12 Jack Southard 03 Ray Anderson 06 Matthew Swanson

P 20 Michael Pazdernik Tripping (2) 3 14:50

3 16:59 P EN 06 Matthew Swanson 12 Jack Southard

End of Game


